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Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftpistole
Stand: 01.12.2019

KKSV Heitersheim 1

Platz d : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK g :2018/19
1 S Vogelsang Tobias 363,33 356 358 376
2 S Linbrunner Marc 358,00 354 361 359
3 S Schmidt Adrian 343,00 340 343 346
4 S Erler Lukas 340,43 340,43
5 E Vogelsang Petra 328,00 328
6 S Petrovic Nicolaus 314,33 305 316 322
7 E Danner Christian 282,00 295 269
8 0,00 0,00

KKSV St. Willhelm 1

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 9 :2018/19
1 S Schweizer Artur 363,00 359 367
2 S Zipfel Johannes 354,00 354
3 E Mann Heike 352,67 352,67
4 S Mann Simon 348,00 348
5 S Schéauble Ursula 334,00 341 327
6 E Zipfel Michael 331,60 331,60
7 E Wistler Artur 315,50 318 313
8 S Lorenz Mirco 313,00 313
9 E Lorenz Michael 299,00 299,00
10 E Ketterer Karl-Heinz 0,00 0,00



SSV St. Peter 1

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 3 :2018/19
1 S Mark Matthias 365,67 366 368 363
2 S Borrmann Nils 363,00 360 360 369
3 S Gissler Andreas 362,67 362 366 360
4 S Franke Max 361,00 356 364 363
5 E Borrmann Jan 355,00 355,00
6 S Furtwéngler Harald 351,00 353 349
7 E Kirner Joshua 351,00 351
8 E Mayer Benneth 347,50 347,50
9 0,00 0,00
10 0,00 0,00

Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftpistole

SPS March 2 freilos

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK 3 :2018/19
1 S Wagner Philipp 370,00 371 368 371
2 E Stelzer Silas 358,00 358
3 S Fuchs Uwe 357,50 353 362
4 S Beutler Ulrike 352,00 355 349 352
5 S Koch Jirgen 348,00 343 344 357
6 E Beutler Lena 344,33 344,33
7 E Knittel Roland jun. 324,00 324,00
8 E Lohle Lucas 315,00 315,00
9 S Waeisel Hans-Peter 306,00 326 286
10 E Reiff Iris 262,00 262,00



SV Windenreute 1

Platz

1
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Schwaab
Meixner

Schuler

Junker
Schmieder
Sulzberger
Koelblin-Buehler
Bredel

Lubitz
Sulzberger

Willi

Kurt
Klaus
Harald
Frank
Stefan
Stefan
Dieter
Clemens
Manuel

@ : Aktuell
350,00
347,00
341,67
335,00
334,00
326,33
326,00
304,00
294,00

0,00
0,00

Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftpistole

SG Millheim 1

Platz

1
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Presch
Butz
Moser
KoRler
Faller
Réper
Fahrlaner
Blust
Federer

Michael
llona
Stefan
Andreas
Felix
Kornelia
Nicole
Michael
Bernd

@ : Aktuell
365,75
362,25
357,00
355,75
353,50
349,00
347,00
337,67
326,42

0,00

1.WK
346
345
334
329

324

1.WK
360
354

355
355

336

2.WK
346
350
345
341

320

2.WK
371
356
354
356
352

freilos

3.WK

3.WK

362
370
360
359

342

4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK

358
346
346

334
335

4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK

370
369

353

335
310

@ :2018/19

326,00

304,00

294,00
0,00
0,00

Seite 3

@ :2018/19

349,00
347,00

342,83
0,00






KKSV Freiamt 1

Platz
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Reinbold
Obert
Grafmdiller
Lindemeyer
Wohlschlegel
Engelhardt

Daniel
Markus
Philipp
Albert
Kurt
Edwin

@ : Aktuell
362,50
358,75
348,75
345,00
340,75
339,67

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.WK
362
355
351
345
343

2.WK
364
353
337

334
339

3.WK
361
363
353

337
339

4. WK
363
364
354

349
341

5.WK

6.WK

7.WK

@ :2018/19

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



